

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 501-502/2014

DEEPESH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NARENDRASINGH & ANR.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 18/08/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Shabana, Adv.
Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.
Mr. C. D. Singh, Adv.
Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice of lodgement of petition of appeal is complete.

Original record has been received from the Courts below.

Additional documents have not been filed by either of the parties.

The appeal stands complete.

Registry to process to list the same before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

(RACHNA GUPTA)
Registrar